
 

Space is limited – Register Early! 

Sign up at any Service Desk or online. 

 

School’s Out Days 
Holidays 2016-17 

Code   Day  Date  Activity 

321401-08 Fri  Dec 23 Kravis Center-Persson Hall (WPB) 
321401-09 Mon  Dec 26 On-Site Activities  
321401-10 Tue  Dec 27 Manatee Lagoon (FPL-Riviera Bch) 
321401-11 Wed  Dec 28 On-Site Activities  
321401-12 Thu  Dec 29 Fun Depot (Lake Worth) 
321401-13 Fri  Dec 30 Plaster Time (Royal Palm Bch) 
121401-01 Mon  Jan 2 On-Site Activities  
121401-02 Tue  Jan 3 Bowling-Jupiter Lanes 
121401-03 Wed  Jan 4 On-Site Activities  
121401-04 Thu  Jan 5 Gymnastics Revolution (WPB) 
121401-05 Fri  Jan 6 Movie-FroYotopia (PBG) 
 

Program Hours:   7:30am-6:00pm 

Location:    Burns Road Recreation Center, 4404 Burns Rd., PBG 33410 

Lunch:  Bring lunch/drinks/snacks in insulated lunch box each day 

Wear:   Red Camp Shirt (if you have one), socks and tennis shoes each day! 

Bus:   Arrive by 8:40am, depart as early as 9:00am, return approx. 4:30pm. 

Daily Fee:  Res $40/Non-Res $50 

Age:   entering K-8th Grade (ages 5-13 as of 9/1/16*) 

   *Must meet age requirements for Palm Beach County Public Schools. 


